Totals

Monthly Voter Registration Totals

County: State of lowa
User Name : Anita Vanqundy

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1

Date : 02/01/2010
Report No. : VR-019

County
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GRAND
TOTAL

87603
18318
14229
10021
12314
33406
12514
63330
11777
15008
13901
120364
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Totals

Monthly Voter Registration Totals

County: State of lowa
User Name : Anita Vanqundy

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 2

Date : 02/01/2010
Report No. : VR-019

County

Appanoose
Cedar
Davis

Des Moines
Henry
Jefferson
Johnson
Lee
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Louisa
Muscatine
Van Buren
Wapello
Washington
Wayne
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TOTAL
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12722
5351
29127
14127
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101102
23749
146911
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28871
5230
23711
14982
4128
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Totals

Monthly Voter Registration Totals

County: State of lowa
User Name : Anita Vanqundy

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3

Date : 02/01/2010
Report No. : VR-019

County

Benton
Grundy
lowa
Jasper
Keokuk
Lucas
Mahaska
Marion
Monroe
Polk
Poweshiek
Tama
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1347
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10106
844
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GRAND
TOTAL

18286
9030
12036
26705
7589
6391
15349
24432
5279
266539
13980
12266

417882




Totals

Monthly Voter Registration Totals

County: State of lowa
User Name : Anita Vanqundy

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 4

Date : 02/01/2010
Report No. : VR-019

County

Allamakee
Boone
Calhoun
Cerro Gordo
Chickasaw
Dallas
Emmet
Floyd
Franklin
Greene
Hamilton
Hancock
Hardin
Howard
Humboldt
Kossuth
Madison
Marshall
Mitchell
Palo Alto
Pocahontas
Story
Warren
Webster
Winnebago
Winneshiek
Worth
Wright
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1302
323
1777
346
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642
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609
652
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353
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352
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2398
1877
410
586
233
974

33947
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GRAND
TOTAL

10191
19179
7233
32245
9250
43916
7596
11488
7563
7039
11135
8354
12233
6427
7057
12167
11406
27260
7337
6899
5794
64424
32250
26487
7816
14704
5643
9414
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Monthly Voter Registration Totals CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 5

County: State of lowa Date : 02/01/2010
User Name : Anita Vangundy Report No. : VR-019
County ACT ACT ACT ACT ACT INACT INACT INACT INACT INACT GRAND
REP DEM NP OTH TOTAL REP DEM NP OTH TOTAL TOTAL
Adair 2067 1323 2009 1 5400 65 44 149 0 258 5658
Adams 959 883 1294 2 3138 25 25 84 0 134 3272
Audubon 1422 1456 1642 1 4521 40 38 96 0 174 4695
Buena Vista 3895 3218 4814 2 11929 139 165 311 0 615 12544
Carroll 2983 5035 6321 12 14351 123 103 280 0 506 14857
Cass 4699 1955 3239 3 9896 276 165 470 0 911 10807
Cherokee 3043 2267 3076 3 8389 116 98 233 0 447 8836
Clarke 1567 1892 2392 2 5853 87 80 207 0 374 6227
Clay 4366 2772 4332 5 11475 245 199 548 0 992 12467
Crawford 2991 3095 3568 7 9661 119 121 260 0 500 10161
Decatur 1773 1958 1969 14 5714 60 100 116 0 276 5990
Dickinson 4181 3072 5122 3 12378 300 208 540 0 1048 13426
Fremont 2334 1367 1954 1 5656 111 84 214 1 410 6066
Guthrie 2762 2052 2719 3 7536 122 107 256 0 485 8021
Harrison 3167 2981 2877 4 9029 72 63 102 0 237 9266
Ida 2168 1069 1770 2 5009 70 59 136 1 266 5275
Lyon 5016 1138 1979 5 8138 129 65 158 0 352 8490
Mills 4448 2008 3090 7 9553 350 202 481 0 1033 10586
Monona 1774 2279 2324 0 6377 115 129 222 1 467 6844
Montgomery 3965 1282 2090 0 7337 152 94 216 0 462 7799
O'Brien 4996 1643 3397 0 10036 170 98 235 0 503 10539
Osceola 2345 681 1351 2 4379 104 35 166 0 305 4684
Page 4546 1843 3567 7 9963 215 150 493 2 860 10823
Plymouth 7142 3570 6031 8 16751 287 189 392 1 869 17620
Pottawattamie 18770 17321 18342 35 54468 1800 2274 3373 3 7450 61918
Ringgold 1232 1177 756 0 3165 30 33 50 0 113 3278
Sac 2814 1613 3129 3 7559 187 123 359 0 669 8228
Shelby 2987 2451 3113 2 8553 243 201 540 0 984 9537
Sioux 14026 1756 3438 5 19225 302 79 176 1 558 19783
Taylor 1600 1022 1601 3 4226 82 59 143 0 284 4510
Union 2464 2191 3141 0 7796 192 252 520 0 964 8760
Woodbury 16822 19191 20086 37 56136 1438 2038 2830 3 6309 62445
Totals 139324 97561 126533 179 363597 7766 7680 14356 13 29815 393412
Grand 570505 672522 700104 1519 1944650 35214 44405 72401 97 152117 2096767
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